   Industrial Electronic Devices
 ADFweb.com Srl – IT31010 – Mareno – Treviso                                                      INFO:  www.adfweb.com      Phone +39.0438.30.91.31
User Manual   CAN - Repeater – Extender bus line
   Document code: MN67180_ENG     Revision 2.400    Page 1 of 26
For others Repeaters:
Optic Fibres Repeaters
See also the following links:
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67117F (For CANopen)

English
CAN - Repeater - Extender bus line
  (Order Codes: HD67117 – HD67117M –  HD67117R –
                        HD67117-A3 – HD67117-A4)
  (Order Codes: HD67180 – HD67180M –  HD67180R –
                        HD67180-A3 – HD67180-A4)
  (Order Codes: HD67181 – HD67181M –  HD67181R –
                        HD67181-A3 – HD67181-A4)
  (Order Codes: HD67182 – HD67182M –  HD67182R –
                        HD67182-A3 – HD67182-A4)
For Website information:
For Price information:

User Manual   CAN - Repeater – Extender bus line
   Document code: MN67180_ENG     Revision 2.400    Page 24 of 26
ORDER CODES:
HD67117  - CANopen – Repeater – Extender bus line ( Housing type: A, Terminal Blocks Connectors )
HD67117M  - CANopen – Repeater – Extender bus line ( Housing type: Small Size, Terminal Blocks Connetors )
HD67117R  - CANopen – Repeater – Extender bus line ( Housing type: R, Terminal Blocks Connectors, Galvanic Isolation: 3KV )
HD67117-A3 - CANopen – Repeater – Extender bus line ( Housing type: A, M12 Connectors, Galvanic Isolation: 3KV )
HD67117-A4 - CANopen – Repeater – Extender bus line ( Housing type: A, Mini-Fit Connectors, Galvanic Isolation: 3KV )
HD67180  - DeviceNet – Repeater – Extender bus line ( Housing type: A, Terminal Blocks Connectors )
HD67180M  - DeviceNet – Repeater – Extender bus line ( Housing type: Small Size, Terminal Blocks Connetors )
HD67180R  - DeviceNet – Repeater – Extender bus line ( Housing type: R, Terminal Blocks Connectors, Galvanic Isolation: 3KV )
HD67180-A3 - DeviceNet – Repeater – Extender bus line ( Housing type: A, M12 Connectors, Galvanic Isolation: 3KV )
HD67180-A4 - DeviceNet – Repeater – Extender bus line ( Housing type: A, Mini-Fit Connectors, Galvanic Isolation: 3KV )
HD67181  - CAN – Repeater – Extender bus line ( Housing type: A, Terminal Blocks Connectors )
HD67181M  - CAN – Repeater – Extender bus line ( Housing type: Small Size, Terminal Blocks Connetors )
HD67181R  - CAN – Repeater – Extender bus line ( Housing type: R, Terminal Blocks Connectors, Galvanic Isolation: 3KV )
HD67181-A3 - CAN – Repeater – Extender bus line ( Housing type: A, M12 Connectors, Galvanic Isolation: 3KV )
HD67181-A4 - CAN – Repeater – Extender bus line ( Housing type: A, Mini-Fit Connectors, Galvanic Isolation: 3KV )
HD67182  - J1939 and NMEA 2000 – Repeater – Extender bus line ( Housing type: A, Terminal Blocks Connectors )
HD67182M  - J1939 and NMEA 2000 – Repeater – Extender bus line ( Housing type: Small Size, Terminal Blocks Connetors )
HD67182R  - J1939 and NMEA 2000 – Repeater – Extender bus line ( Housing type: R, Terminal Blocks Connectors, Galvanic Isolation: 3KV )
HD67182-A3 - J1939 and NMEA 2000 – Repeater – Extender bus line ( Housing type: A, M12 Connectors, Galvanic Isolation: 3KV )
HD67182-A4 - J1939 and NMEA 2000 – Repeater – Extender bus line ( Housing type: A, Mini-Fit Connectors, Galvanic Isolation: 3KV )
   Industrial Electronic Devices
 ADFweb.com Srl – IT31010 – Mareno – Treviso                                                      INFO:  www.adfweb.com      Phone +39.0438.30.91.31
User Manual   CAN - Repeater – Extender bus line
   Document code: MN67180_ENG     Revision 2.400    Page 25 of 26